2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

Bishop Savaryn Elem School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Electronic Device User Fee	\$10.00
Cultural Fee	\$10.45
Communication Envelope	\$2.30
Personal Visual Journal	\$7.25
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Site Licences 1-6	\$13.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$14.00
Cultural Fee	\$13.35
Agenda	\$9.65
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Replacement agendas	\$9.65
Physical Education Attire	\$10.00
Headphones	\$10.00
Memory Book	\$13.00
Recorders	\$8.00
Replacement communication envelopes	\$2.00
Visual Journals	\$7.25
Personal Dictionary	\$2.00
School Spirit Clothing	\$20.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Kindergarten Fieldtrips (\$80.00 max)	\$80.00
Grade 1 Field Trips (\$80.00 max)	\$80.00
Grade 2 Field Trips (\$80.00 max)	\$80.00
Grade 3 Field Trips (\$100.00 max)	\$100.00
Grade 4 Field Trips (\$100.00 max)	\$100.00
Grade 5 Field Trips (\$100.00 max)	\$100.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Grade 6 Field Trips (\$120.00 max)	\$120.00
Games Day	\$5.00
Alberta Opera	\$5.00
Inquiring Minds Programs	\$5.00
Young Authors Conference	\$5.00
BEST Conference	\$5.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$5.00
Arts Alive conference	\$5.00
French Cultural Performances/Activities	\$10.00
School residency programs	\$8.00
Bishop Savaryn Day Activities	\$5.00
Fit Set Ninjas	\$8.00
Rocks and Rings Program	\$3.00
French Immersion Special Events	\$5.00
Ski Trip	\$30.00
Grade 6 camp day/Farewell	\$15.00
Student Leadership (Lead Recess)	\$5.00
Student Clubs	\$10.00
Choir	\$3.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Volleyball	\$15.00
Running Club	\$7.00